
MENS 10-12 GRADE 220.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.2 325.0 10

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 219.3 295.0 8

3 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 270.0 6

4 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 265.0 4

5 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 255.0 2

6 Rick King Cunningham High School 204.0 245.0 1

7 Bailey Bishop Hutchinson High School 208.0 245.0 0

8 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 235.0 0

9 Leo Ramirez Belle Plaine Dragons 212.0 230.0 0

10 Tyndal  Swigart Douglass High School 204.5 225.0 0

11 Conner Adamson Clearwater High School 198.4 220.0 0

12 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 215.0 0

13 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 218.0 215.0 0

14 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 210.0 0

15 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 205.0 0

16 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 205.0 0

17 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 200.0 0

18 casey minor st. paul high school 218.0 195.0 0

19 Konner Bidwell Conway Springs High School 219.2 185.0 0

20 devin sturm st. paul high school 207.0 170.0 0

21 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 0 0

22 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 215.0 0 0



Mens 10-12 Grade 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 219.3 500.0 10

2 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 215.0 480.0 8

3 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 445.0 0

4 Conner Adamson Clearwater High School 198.4 435.0 6

5 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 435.0 4

6 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 405.0 2

7 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.2 405.0 1

8 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 390.0 0

9 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 390.0 0

10 casey minor st. paul high school 218.0 390.0 0

11 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 385.0 0

12 Bailey Bishop Hutchinson High School 208.0 375.0 0

13 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 375.0 0

14 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 365.0 0

15 Leo Ramirez Belle Plaine Dragons 212.0 360.0 0

16 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 350.0 0

17 Tyndal  Swigart Douglass High School 204.5 315.0 0

18 Rick King Cunningham High School 204.0 300.0 0

19 Konner Bidwell Conway Springs High School 219.2 300.0 0

20 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 300.0 0

21 devin sturm st. paul high school 207.0 260.0 0

22 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 218.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.2 275.0 10

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 219.3 275.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 245.0 6

4 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 215.0 245.0 4

5 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 235.0 2

6 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 235.0 1

7 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 235.0 0

8 Bailey Bishop Hutchinson High School 208.0 225.0 0

9 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 225.0 0

10 Conner Adamson Clearwater High School 198.4 210.0 0

11 casey minor st. paul high school 218.0 205.0 0

12 Rick King Cunningham High School 204.0 195.0 0

13 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 195.0 0

14 Leo Ramirez Belle Plaine Dragons 212.0 190.0 0

15 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 218.0 185.0 0

16 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 180.0 0

17 devin sturm st. paul high school 207.0 150.0 0

18 Tyndal  Swigart Douglass High School 204.5 145.0 0

19 Konner Bidwell Conway Springs High School 219.2 140.0 0

20 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 0 0

21 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 0 0

22 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 219.3 1070.0 0

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 218.2 1005.0 0

3 Nikolay Shokaryev Goddard High School 215.0 725.0 0

4 Conner Adamson Clearwater High School 198.4 865.0 0

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.0 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

6 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 214.0 635.0 0

7 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 215.0 645.0 0

8 Blake Chambers Maize High 216.0 905.0 0

9 Keller McNeil Maize High 203.0 880.0 0

10 Rick King Cunningham High School 204.0 740.0 0

11 Tyndal  Swigart Douglass High School 204.5 685.0 0

12 devin sturm st. paul high school 207.0 580.0 0

13 Bailey Bishop Hutchinson High School 208.0 845.0 0

14 Leo Ramirez Belle Plaine Dragons 212.0 780.0 0

15 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 825.0 0

16 casey minor st. paul high school 218.0 790.0 0

17 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.0 650.0 0

18 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 218.0 400.0 0

19 Konner Bidwell Conway Springs High School 219.2 625.0 0

20 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 219.4 760.0 0

21 ashton green st. paul high school 219.6 690.0 0

22 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 220.0 790.0 0


